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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Peripheral Vision*
Sara Serpa

Marbin

The Drawtones

Robert Kennedy
Fatourmata Diawara
Chris Platt Trio*

Asaf Sirkis Trio
Kamasi Washington
Larry Ham & Woody Witt

Hour #2

DIVA Jazz Orchestra
JPS Band*

Rondi Marsh
Sundae + Mr. Goessl
Hailu Mergia

Toshio Matsuura Group
Jeff Richman

James Weidman
Mopo
Enrique Haneine

Veronneau*

*Indicates Canadian Content

This week we have:

1 file - 1 hour show

Song Title

Portrait of a Man in a Late Nineteenth

Quiet Riot
Magic Burro
Voodoo Rex

Alligator Strut
Nterini

Plenty

1801

Humility

You Must Believe in Spring

Darkness of the Matter
Mr. Happy

The Bass Song (All About the Bass)
A Love | Can't Explain
Gum Gum

LM. Il
Hangtown

African Spirals

Riisto

The East Side of Lloyd
Perfida

mijt_episode_111_1hour

If using the 1 hour show - Use this file it has the
outro

Total Running Time: 56:01

Album

More Songs About Error & Shame
Close Up

Israeli Jazz

Down the Line

Closer to Home

Fenfo

Sky Glow

Shepard Stories
Harmony of Difference

Presence

25th Anniversary Project
Introducing

The Pink Room
When You're Smiling

Lala Belu

Loveplaydance - 8 Scenes From The Floor

Sizzle

Spiritual Impressions
Mopocaplyse
Instants of Time

Love & Surrender

Record Label
Self-Released
Clean Feed
MoonlJune Records
Curtis Mills Music

Self-Released
Shanachie Entertainment
Self-Released

MoonJune Records
Young Turks Recordings

Blujazz Records

ArtistShare
Self-Released

Self-Released
Self-Released
Awesome Tapes From Africa

Brownswood Recordings
Nefer Music

Inner Circle Music

We Jazz

Independent

Veronneau Music

Year
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018

2018
2017
2017

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2016

2018
2018

2015
2018

Track Time
5:57
3:57
8:45
5:15
7:25
3:43
4:18
8:28
2:46
2:27

7:42
5:16
3:00
2:39
6:48
9:06
5:29

6:35
4:.04
5:24
3:41


https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0047MAOAI/ref=dm_ws_ps_adp

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mijt_episode_112_2hour
This is the complete 2 Hour Show in one file

Total Running Time: 1:56:23

2 Files - 2 Hour Show:
mijt_episode_112_2hour_seg_1
Segment 1 Time: 55:34
mijt_episode_112_2hour_seg_2
Segment 2 Time: 1:00:54

Total Running Time: 1:56:23

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments Set #1
(has intro) & Set #6 (has outro) these segments
have to be used, and the rest you can mix and
match.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours
mijt_episode_112_seg_1.mp3 (time 20:10)
mijt_episode_112_seg_2.mp3 (time 17:11)
mijt_episode_112_seg_3.mp3 (time 18:19)
mijt_episode_112_seg_4.mp3 (time 18:58
mijt_episode_112 seg_5.mp3 (time 21:26)
mijt_episode_112_seg_6.mp3 (time 20:30)
Total Running Time: 1:56:23
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